1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateWALLPACK : FULL CUTOFF
DESCRIPTION
A stylish and slim adjustable wallpack featuring 130lpw efficiency and
0°-90° adjustablility.

• Utility Sheds
• Entryways
• Walkways
• Storage Areas
• Security
APPLICATIONS
12W/35W
50W/75W
 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 2/15/18
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Dimming DLC
Premium
11139 WPA-156-12W-740-UD-BZ 12W 1,560 4000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11140 WPA-156-12W-750-UD-BZ 12W 1,560 5000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11141 WPA-455-35W-740-UD-BZ 35W 4,550 4000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11142 WPA-455-35W-750-UD-BZ 35W 4,550 5000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11144 WPA-650-50W-740-UD-BZ 50W 6,500 4000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11145 WPA-650-50W-750-UD-BZ 50W 6,500 5000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11146 WPA-975-75W-740-UD-BZ 75W 9,750 4000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11147 WPA-975-75W-750-UD-BZ 75W 9,750 5000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
DIMENSIONS
Order
Code Item # Description
11154 WPAYOKESM Adjustable Wall Pack Yoke Mount Small (12W/35W models)